000000

000000

000000

000000

5001

499
4994
4995 ‘
\ 5000 4996
4999 4997/
4998
-
|

(9

&
&
2

D

.PLAN CADASTRAL SECTOR 42
UAT BISTRA, judetul ALBA,

Scara - 1:1000

Sistem de proiectie: stereografic 1970

Copie spre publicare

000000

Digitally signed

by BAR I0AN
BAR DN: cn=BAR
I0A

_ I
o
o
(=]
~t

aaaaaaaaaaaa

000000

QAN

N, o, ou,
1 pRO@Yahaa.coy s RL
m, c=US
Searral @reetidnic
11:29:16 +02'00'
e ra

N4
mnatu

Legenda

Limita UAT

Limita intravilan
Numar sector
Limita sector

Limita imobil
|dentificator imobil
Constructii

Numar administrativ

Toponimie

Drumuri

42

5137

.




		2025-01-30T11:29:16+0200
	BAR IOAN




